Postskydning 2009 - 2010

Luft

SH1 60 stdende
Stine Jensen
Jgrgen F.Hansen
Petri Brask Nielsen
Antonio Aguilar

SH1 60 liggende
Kazimier Mechula
Berit Gejl

Petri Brask Nielsen
Jens Bruun Jensen
Stine Jensen

Jens Frimand

Evan Nielsen
Jgrgen F.Hansen
Antonio Aguilar

SH1 Luftpistol
Lone Overbye

SH2 60 stdende
Johnny Andersen
Lone Overbye
Knud Jgrn Jensen
Preben Henning
Torben Poulsen

SH2 60 liggende
Lone Overbye
Johnny Andersen
Knud Jgrn Jensen
Jonas Andersen
Lars Hansen
Preben Henning
Jan Kristensen
Sgren Kvist

Erik Jgrgensen
Vagn Ekstrgm
Erik Brinch

Poul Petersen
Max Nielsen

Lavia Naest
Kagge HIF
HIVO

Kagge HIF

Lavia Naest
Helle Sktf
HIVO
Naestved Sktf
Lavia Naest
Naestved Sktf
DSB/ASF
Kage HIF
Kagge HIF

DSB/ASF

Naestved Sktf
DSB/ASF
Helle Sktf
Kagge HIF
Roskilde HIF

DSB/ASF
Naestved Sktf
Helle Sktf
DSB/ASF
Roskilde HIF
Kage HIF
HIVO

HIVO
Roskilde HIF
Roskilde HIF
Roskilde HIF
Roskilde HIF
Roskilde HIF

1.omg
524
507
459
539

594
593
593
591
590
595
584
551
586

566

596
590
582
577
552

599
597
594
599
594
592
576
573
574
570
529
518

0

91
86
77

99
100
99
97
99
98
99
95

92

100
99
96
91
90

100
100
99
100
97
100
99
97
88
87
94
90

90
83
74

100
98
98
98

100
94
98
94

91

100
98
97
99
84

100
100
100
99
99
98
95
93
88
90
97
87

89
77
76

99
100
97
99
100
98
99
96

93

99
99
95
91
84

99
100
99
100
99
99
98
94
88
95
88
84

95
77
67

100
99
97
98
97
99
99
95

91

99
98
94
97
91

100
100
99
98
98
99
98
92
89
90
92
86

92
83
75

100
100
100
99
98
95
95
88

92

97
99
98
96
92

100
99
100
98
96
100
97
95
92
91
91
90

92
81
73

100
98
99

100
97
98
95
90

91

98
99
98
97
81

100
99
99
96
98
92
98
94
96
91
93
91

2.omg Total

549
487
442

0

598
595
590
591
591
582
585
558

550

593
592
578
571
522

599
598
596
591
587
588
585
565
541
544
555
528

0

1073
994
901
539

1192
1188
1183
1182
1181
1177
1169
1109

586

1116

1189
1182
1160
1148
1074

1198
1195
1190
1190
1181
1180
1161
1138
1115
1114
1084
1046

0



Luft junior

Jacob K.Hansen
David Krum-Mgller
Christian Lausten
Helle Ladefoged
Morten Mgrk Jensen
Mikkel Svendsen

Luft Aben
klasse 1

Susan Jacobsen
Martin Sjgrup
Nils Teglgaard
Anna Bomgaard
Leif Jessen
Ketty Andersen
Ib Jacobsen
Joan Sjgrup
Teit Flissikowski
Jgrgen Kokholm

klasse 2

Gert W.Olsen
Thomas Stokholm
Jagrn Svensberg
Peter Frederiksen
Brian Larsen

Edith Hansen
Bgrge Andersen
Kenny Johannesen

DSB/ASF
Haslev HI
DSB/ASF
DSB/ASF
Roskilde HIF
HI Bornholm

Helle Sktf
DSB/ASF
SHIF
DSB/ASF
Helle Sktf
Olympia
Olympia
DSB/ASF
Olympia
Olympia

Neestved Sktf
Kgge HIF
Kgge HIF
Kgge HIF
Kgge HIF
DSB/ASF
Kgge HIF
Olympia

Leif Seniko Jesperser Kgge HIF

Jgrgen Hansen
Finn Pihl

klasse 3

Poul V.Jensen

Jan Heilmann-Nghr
Klaus Jensen
Kirsten Agerstrgm

Luftpistol dben
Magnus Harritz

Olympia
HI Bornholm

Roskilde HIF
DSB/ASF
Bornholm
Roskilde HIF

SHIF

Mogens Christiansen Haslev HI
Poul Henning Jensen Naestved Sktf

Ib Pedersen

Leif Andersen
Kazimier Mechula
Peter Frisk

Jens Bruun Jensen
Peter List Koch

Lavia Naestved
Marianne Groesmeye PI Kgbenhavn

Haslev HI

Lavia Neaestved

Haslev HI
Naestved Sktf
Naestved Sktf

379
369
380
339
366

399
399
398
397
395
393
399
395
390
383

398
392
390
379
382
381
373
369

372

379
380
370
363

346
350
348
325
309
290
304
264
227
292

97
98
97
87

100
100
100
96
100
99
95
98
95
96

100
99
97
97
96
93
93
87
99

95
94
87
91

81
89
77
76
79
81
65
72
62

96
99
99
90

100
100
100
99
99
99
97
96
95
98

100
100
96
96
94
95
97
91
98

97
92
91
88

92
77
78
86
82
75
70
80
65

96
95
89
90

100
99
99
99

100
99
98
97
97
95

100
98
98
98
95
95
92
89
95

92
88
93
84

85
90
91
79
92
80
83
65
68

94
97
91
88

100
100
99
99
95
98
97
97
93
97

99
100
96
97
91
93
96
88
96

94
93
86
92

83
77
88
85
84
80
79
73
63

383
389
376
355

400
399
398
393
394
395
387
388
380
386

399
397
387
388
376
376
378
355
388

378
367
357
355

341
333
334
326
337
316
297
290
258

762
758
756
694
366

799
798
796
790
789
788
786
783
770
769

797
789
777
767
758
757
751
724
388
372

757
747
727
718

687
683
682
651
646
606
601
554
485
292



